WHITE LABEL
ROLL-YOUR-OWN PRODUCTS_________
GRINDERS & GRINDER CARDS_________
DUGOUTS & STORAGE_________
LIGHTERS & MATCHES_________
AND MORE
PREMIUM BRANDED
SMOKING ACCESSORIES

Paper size:
76mm x 44mm
HOW TO ORDER
†Need it fast? We Can Do That.
Our custom products are made to order, and are totally
unique to your brand. Custom packaging is full color,
full bleed, and can include printing effects like
holographic and spot gloss printing*.
• *Add .20¢ per booklet for holographic or spot gloss printing.
• Please allow 6-8 weeks delivery time for all custom roll-your-own products.
• Rapid run available for products designated with the rapid run logo.
 • Holographic or spot gloss printing not available.
Custom Roll-Your-Own Products
Decorating Options & Additional Pricing:
QUANTITY PRICE
3,000-4,999
5,000-9,999
10,000+
$2.95
$2.65
$2.50
QUANTITY PRICE
3,000-4,999
5,000-9,999
10,000+
$2.00
$1.85
$1.75
We produce a majority of what we sell
in-house. That means faster turn-around times
for you. Look for the Rapid Run logo, and get high
quality custom products in 10 business days or less!
PAGE 5
Burn with your own brand! Our custom roll-your-own products offer a unique opportunity to advertise with high
quality rolling paper, pre-rolled cones, and filter tips. Promotional products that will really get used, over and over!
CALL
CALL
CALL
SKU: TIPBP5 SKU: TIPBP6 SKU: TIPBP7 SKU:PAP125-PT
Available Sizes:
83mm
98mm
109mm
208mm
4-Piece Hex
62mm Grinder
FREE scraper included
Precision CNC machined from solid aluminum
Classic diamond cut blades for crushing
• OPTIONS FOR EVERY BUDGET
• ESSENTIAL FOR ANY SMOKER
• DURABLE AND LONG LASTING
• VARIETY OF VIBRANT COLORS
• RECEIVES EVERY DAY USE
Mini Keychain
Grinder
2-Piece Notch
         62mm Grinder
Decorated
in the USA
QUANTITY PRICE
100-249
250-499
500-999
1,000+
$11.75
$12.00
$11.50
$11.25
QUANTITY PRICE
100-249
250-499